
Show #723: SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)

6000. SHOT IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL O'Neal Quarter Horses23.00

2 442 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK Prairie Point Ranch21.00

3 392 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson15.00

4 451 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg Holly & Holly Lindberg14.00

5 433 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS LARRY & BEVERLEY 11.00

6 416 Xena High Cat ABIGAIL CHRISTIE ABIGAIL CHRISTIE9.00



Show #723: SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)

60. SHOT IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 442 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 73.00 Prairie Point Ranch7.00

2 427 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 71.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses6.00

3 433 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 71.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 5.00

4 392 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 70.00 Leslie D Thompson4.00

5 451 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 69.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg3.00

6 444 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 65.50 CHARLES A POLLARD2.00

7 416 Xena High Cat ABIGAIL CHRISTIE 63.50 ABIGAIL CHRISTIE1.00



Show #723: SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)

64. SHOT IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 68.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses7.00

2 442 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 67.50 Prairie Point Ranch6.00

3 451 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 64.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg5.00

4 444 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 63.50 CHARLES A POLLARD4.00

5 433 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 59.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 3.00

6 416 Xena High Cat ABIGAIL CHRISTIE 58.50 ABIGAIL CHRISTIE2.00

OP 7 392 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 63.50 Leslie D Thompson1.00



Show #723: SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)

62. SHOT ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 392 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 75.50 Leslie D Thompson6.00

2 442 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 72.50 Prairie Point Ranch5.00

3 451 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 72.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg4.00

4 427 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 66.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses3.00

5 433 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 65.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 2.00

6 416 Xena High Cat ABIGAIL CHRISTIE 63.00 ABIGAIL CHRISTIE1.00



Show #723: SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)

66. SHOT IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 69.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses7.00

2 444 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 67.50 CHARLES A POLLARD6.00

3 416 Xena High Cat ABIGAIL CHRISTIE 65.00 ABIGAIL CHRISTIE5.00

4 392 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 64.50 Leslie D Thompson4.00

5 442 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 62.50 Prairie Point Ranch3.00

6 451 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 59.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg2.00

OP 7 433 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 69.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 1.00


